9 January
20 January
22-23 January
26 January
6 February
19 February
1 March

9 March
10 March
17 March
5 April

16 April

21 April

23 April

25 April

8 May

12 May

13 May
16/17 May
21 May

21 May

24 May

28 May

30 May

31 May — 1 June

2 June
6 June
11 June
14 June
15 June
18 June
21 June
27 June
1 July

4 July

5 July

9 July

10 July
14 July
17 July
22 July

Wickham St. Paul’s Flag Flying

Birthday Duchess of Cambridge

(1982)

Birthday of the Countess of Wessex (1965)

Battle of Rouke’s Drift

Australia Day

Her Majesty’s Accession (1952) + New Zealand Day

Birthday of the Duke of York
Saint David’'s Day

(1879)
(1908)

(1960)
(12", Century)

Commonwealth Day (2". Monday in March) (1931)

Birthday of the Earl of Wessex

(1964)

Saint Patrick’s Day Northern Ireland (1631)

Pitcairn Islands

Battle of Culloden

Birthday of Her Majesty the Queen
Saint George’s Day

Anzac Day

V.E. Day

Manitoba Day

Ontario Day

Relief of Mafeking

St. Helena Day

W.St.P. Gentleman resident with the most birthdays

Bermuda Day

Battle of Goose Green
Anguilla Day

Battle of Jutland
Coronation Day

Anniversary of the D-Day landings

Official celebration of Her Majesty’s birthday (2. Sat’)

Falklands Liberation

Signing of the Magna Carta

Battle of Waterloo

Birthday of the Duke of Cambridge

(1767)
(1746)
(1926)
(303 A.D.)
(1915)
(1945)
(1870)
(1965)
(1900)
(1834)

(1707)
(1982)
(1650)
(1916)
(1953)
(1944)

(1982)
(1215)
(1815)
(1982)

Armed Forces Day (last Saturday in June)

British Virgin Islands Day
American Independence Day
Cayman Island Constitution Day
Anniversary of the White Ensign
Start of the Battle of Britain Day
Bastille Day

(1857)
(1776)
(1958)
(16™. Century)
(1940)
(1789)

Birthday of the Duchess of Cornwall (1947)

Birthday of Prince George

(2013)

Union

Union

Union
Australian
Union + New Zealand
Union

St. David’s
Commonwealth
Union

Red Saltire
Pitcairn flag
Kings Colours
Union

St. George’s
Australian
Union
Manitoba
Ontario

Union

St. Helena
W.St.P.
Bermuda
Union

Anguilla

White Ensign
Union

Union

Royal Standard
Falklands
3-lions

Union

Union

Armed Forces / Union
British Virgin Islands
Grand Union
Cayman

White Ensign
RAF

Tricolore

Union

Union



Wickham St. Paul’'s Flag Flying 2021

2 August British Colombia Day (1%.. Monday) (1858) British Columbia
3 August Battle of the Nile (1798) White Ensign

4 August Cook Island Day (1901) Cook Island

15 August Birthday of the Princess Royal (1950) + V.J. Day (1945)  Union

20 August Hawaii (3". Friday) (1845) Hawaii

26 August Battle of Crécy (1346) 3-lions

28 August W.St.P. Lady resident with the most birthdays W.St.P.

3 September Merchant Navy Day (2000) Red Ensign

9 September British Farmers Support Day (2013) Union

15 September Battle of Britain Day (1940) + B’day of Prince Harry (1984) RAF or Union flag
21 September Women’s Institute anniversary (1915) Essex W.I.

1 October Tuvalu Day (21997) Tuvalu flag

10 October Fiji Day (1970) Fiji flag

15 October Battle of Agincourt (1415) St. Georges

21 October Battle of Trafalgar (1805) Ensign + Signal flags
25 October Battle of Balaklava (1854) Union

26 October St. Cedd’s Day (Essex County Day) (664 A.D.) Essex County

31 October End of the Battle of Britain (1940) RAF

4-10 November  Run up to Remembrance Day (1919) ‘Lest we forget’ flag
11 November. Remembrance Day (1919) Union

14 November Birthday of the Prince of Wales (1948) Union

30 November Saint Andrew’s Day (1512) Scottish Saltire

The St. George flag will be flown most of the time in between other appointed flags.

We fly some Commonwealth country flags, particularly those that have the Union Jack canton, as
an acknowledgement of our proud British heritage.

The W.I. flag will be flown on the 2M. Tuesday (meeting) and the 3. Friday (‘Soup & Social’ —
Village Hall), of each month providing it does not clash with other flags.

The W.St.P. flag will be flown when there is a home cricket match.



