Wickham St. Paul's Flag Flying

			.9
9 January	Birthday Duchess of Cambridge	(1982)	Union
20 January	Birthday of the Countess of Wessex	(1965)	Union
22-23 January	Battle of Rouke's Drift	(1879)	Union
26 January	Australia Day	(1908)	Australian
6 February	Her Majesty's Accession (1952) + No	ew Zealand Day	Union + New Zealand
19 February	Birthday of the Duke of York	(1960)	Union
1 March	Saint David's Day	(12 th . Century)	St. David's
9 March	Commonwealth Day (2 nd . Monday in	March) (1931)	Commonwealth
10 March	Birthday of the Earl of Wessex	(1964)	Union
17 March	Saint Patrick's Day Northern Ireland	(1631)	Red Saltire
5 April	Pitcairn Islands	(1767)	Pitcairn flag
16 April	Battle of Culloden	(1746)	Kings Colours
21 April	Birthday of Her Majesty the Queen	(1926)	Union
23 April	Saint George's Day	(303 A.D.)	St. George's
25 April	Anzac Day	(1915)	Australian
8 May	V.E. Day	(1945)	Union
12 May	Manitoba Day	(1870)	Manitoba
13 May	Ontario Day	(1965)	Ontario
16/17 May	Relief of Mafeking	(1900)	Union
21 May	St. Helena Day	(1834)	St. Helena
21 May	W.St.P. Gentleman resident with the	most birthdays	W.St.P.
24 May	Bermuda Day	(1707)	Bermuda
28 May	Battle of Goose Green	(1982)	Union
30 May	Anguilla Day	(1650)	Anguilla
31 May - 1 June	Battle of Jutland	(1916)	White Ensign
2 June	Coronation Day	(1953)	Union
6 June	Anniversary of the D-Day landings	(1944)	Union
11 June	Official celebration of Her Majesty's	oirthday (2 nd . Sat')	Royal Standard
14 June	Falklands Liberation	(1982)	Falklands
15 June	Signing of the Magna Carta	(1215)	3-lions
18 June	Battle of Waterloo	(1815)	Union
21 June	Birthday of the Duke of Cambridge	(1982)	Union
27 June	Armed Forces Day (last Saturday in	June)	Armed Forces / Union
1 July	British Virgin Islands Day	(1857)	British Virgin Islands
4 July	American Independence Day	(1776)	Grand Union
5 July	Cayman Island Constitution Day	(1958)	Cayman
9 July	Anniversary of the White Ensign	(16 th . Century)	White Ensign
10 July	Start of the Battle of Britain Day	(1940)	RAF
14 July	Bastille Day	(1789)	Tricolore
17 July	Birthday of the Duchess of Cornwall	(1947)	Union
		(

(2013)

Union

22 July

Birthday of Prince George

Wickham St. Paul's Flag Flying 2021

2 August	British Colombia Day (1st. Monday)	(1858)	British Columbia
3 August	Battle of the Nile	(1798)	White Ensign
4 August	Cook Island Day	(1901)	Cook Island
15 August	Birthday of the Princess Royal (1950)) + V.J. Day (1945)	Union
20 August	Hawaii (3 rd . Friday)	(1845)	Hawaii
26 August	Battle of Crécy	(1346)	3-lions
28 August	W.St.P. Lady resident with the most	birthdays	W.St.P.
3 September	Merchant Navy Day	(2000)	Red Ensign
9 September	British Farmers Support Day	(2013)	Union
15 September	Battle of Britain Day (1940) + B'day	of Prince Harry (1984)	RAF or Union flag
21 September	Women's Institute anniversary	(1915)	Essex W.I.
1 October	Tuvalu Day	(1997)	Tuvalu flag
10 October	Fiji Day	(1970)	Fiji flag
15 October	Battle of Agincourt	(1415)	St. Georges
21 October	Battle of Trafalgar	(1805)	Ensign + Signal flags
25 October	Battle of Balaklava	(1854)	Union
26 October	St. Cedd's Day (Essex County Day)	(664 A.D.)	Essex County
31 October	End of the Battle of Britain	(1940)	RAF
4-10 November	Run up to Remembrance Day	(1919)	'Lest we forget' flag
11 November.	Remembrance Day	(1919)	Union
14 November	Birthday of the Prince of Wales	(1948)	Union
30 November	Saint Andrew's Day	(1512)	Scottish Saltire

The St. George flag will be flown most of the time in between other appointed flags.

We fly some Commonwealth country flags, particularly those that have the Union Jack canton, as an acknowledgement of our proud British heritage.

The W.I. flag will be flown on the 2nd. Tuesday (meeting) and the 3rd. Friday ('Soup & Social' – Village Hall), of each month providing it does not clash with other flags.

The W.St.P. flag will be flown when there is a home cricket match.